From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:	AYNA Esim	PC	louin	ما رار	gui k	alk	عرن	New D.	ellif_1)00
The property of the second second second		4	BIL	L		. ^		1	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	T RIX PVT. I Delhi-110020	LTD.		For C	:	70		7	
	da 01	000 0		Free	lancer Co	de: M	XDE	LF 2623-	0007
JOB NO: 20241286	ds my Cha		Orig	ginal A	signmen ssignmer and Date	nt F	Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Flags Exforman Fieldwork Locations: Dall.			Startey						Payble
Fees for Assignment	المدلا - ا	M	and Man	40-3		r.	100		(7)
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate		3	Amount	
1- Briefing charges						_		Amount	To si
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			IS		150	\neg	22	150/-	
3- Main interview -	à				,,,,				ii +
4- Main interview-						. ,	. 17	e se et v e	_ = = _ = _ = _ = _ = _ = _ = _ = _ = _
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Oth	ers	-						N 7 1115 111
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name:	and like	200	5 -						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	17	x2273	27/	2/202	s P	ausi'		a against
Totals					- 1	7.00		22501-	H 1
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Task Code	Amo	ount:-	_	F	2 - F	
D) Companie in Cha	202412	86							
B) Supervision Charges					ount:-				
Rupees in Words:			Grand T	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	ent	e De
Rupees in Words:	sound	100	Hundre	ا لعم	ity	My			Te in the second
			Sun	nmar	у	U			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	tre Collection Type	Quan S	tity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity QC and Aq	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20241 FIF De	the Orent	1	15	-	-	15			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE		350		1 -	Benefic		nk Nam	e: 3Al N/	
() . \man.	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared Or								

marke zcel	Executive Name	etrial Estate Phase Estate, New I Mod Agli 310564	3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Delhi, Delhi -110020	, Okhla Industria	PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that		-				
conducting interviews a	and collecting	data. He/She ha:	d with us as a freela s been authorized to	Collect Market	7 7	
Research Data by Mai	rket Xcel as p	er project specifi	c Assignment Letter	Reference No:		
Date of Iss	Mobile No:	Valid FIOH: _	to dress: This Authority (_ Job_Fieldwork Card is issued on		
the specific request of the	e freelance supp	olier to facilitate in h	is/her assignment.		-	
A - A - L]	12 S-2"	(Card Ho	lder's Signatur
		Assign	ment letter			
Freelancer Name SAP	λιΔ	Job No: 2024	1286	Freelancer Co	ode: MXDEL	F2023-0
House Address	INFT	Job Title: Flif	l'Experience	Reference No		
B-51 Nelone	Court	Fieldwork Location	on: Agrezzaments	webgate:		
600,100			nucleus libelle-3			
B51 Nelon (Gowind Puri Si New Dell	led kar.	Dell	,			
JI New Dell	4-110019					
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	ре	Segm	ent - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
E2F		0 + 0	01.			150/-
F2F		(gua) 1),	<u>المالم</u>		15	13 6/2
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devision communicated at the abous signment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	ne device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing tout any further reto pursue any opyment in the Conthereof.	over to you for the do not the secured ser. Non-Compliance ceference/intimation ther vocation of you pany shall be entert	ata collection task in conver. The device location of agreed schedule may not on you. This is not an ear choice or work for a pained in future. The Con	nplete quantity and should be always in result in non-accep employment but m ny other person, a apany reserves its ri	I data be synce n active and G tance and may serely an assig nd that no rec ight to termina	ed on daily basi PS be captured to rejection of ment to you quest from you te your assignr
Date:				d in the presence tness Name:	01:	Reia
Name of signee:	AMS			mecc Name,	ואטעורו	
١١٦ -			•		22100	La Cont
	11611		Co	ntact number:	731056	4500
	(141)		Co Sig	ntact number:	131056 Pansu	4500
Signature:	91 .		Co Sig 2) Wi	ntact number:	131056 Pansu	4500
Signature:	91 .		Co Sig 2) Wi Co	ntact number:	131056 1 Pansu	4500

marketxcel Execution Mobile				
Research Data by Market XDate of Issue: Location:Mobile	No.: 93 10564500 registered with us as a freelar ollecting data. He/She has been authorized to cel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: to No: 93 10564500 Address: This Authority Coance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	Acres (September 1997)	
			(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	Assignment letter	Luin I back	Service and the service of the servi	-01 1 2
Freelancer Name Moham mo House Address 960A Vigo Yohalla Manifur Do	Job Title: Fleffi Exferience Fieldwork Location: Assessment elli53 Survey - F2F Interviews Work 2 Delli	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		<i>-202</i> 4-08
tail at the project briefing which	n we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining you had attended on.			
e now offer you fees for the assi clow and overleaf.	gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	ier, on the terms a	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Ve now offer you fees for the assi elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	ier, on the terms a	1	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
le now offer you fees for the assignment will be above stated assignment will the above stated assignment will the above stated assignment will the above stated as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without an accelancer, and you are free to pure rithout showing any reason there are solemnly declare the information solemnly declare the information	start from and end on The comice handed over to you for the data collection task in consent directly into the secured server. The device location sed briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may ruy further reference/intimation to you. This is not an earsue any other vocation of your choice or work for a t in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Com	npleted assignmen nplete quantity ar should be always result in non-acce employment but in ny other person, ipany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) 3 1 Int should be deed data be synce in active and G ptance and may merely an assign and that no recright to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) [IO livered in required on daily basi PS be captured to rejection of the part of
The above stated assignment will umbers/quantity through the device is a communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without a reelancer, and you are free to pure remanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereor solemnly declare the information erms and conditions.	start from and end on	npleted assignmen nplete quantity ar should be always result in non-acce employment but in ny other person, ipany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) 3 1 Int should be deed data be synce in active and G ptance and may merely an assign and that no recright to terminal my beliefs and I are of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) IIO livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of gament to you acquest from you atte your assignmagree with all
We now offer you fees for the assivelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type F2F The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the deviated at the above stated as communicated at the above states is communicated at the above states is gramment in part/full without an irrelancer, and you are free to pure premanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	inpleted assignment plete quantity are should be always esult in non-acceemployment but in my other person, apany reserves its rect to the best of in the presence itness Name:	Quantity (Nos) 3 1 Int should be deed data be synce in active and G ptance and may merely an assign and that no recright to terminal my beliefs and I are of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) IIO livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of gament to you acquest from you atte your assignmagree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:- 931518810	ummad uy Mohal	Uzair Ila M	i . aughe	r. D	elhi 1	10053		
	× 1		BII					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New D Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. I elhi-110020	LTD.		For 6	No:	cial Use:)ELF2024-0	o < 87-
Toward	ds my Chai	rges/Fe	esagair					/301
Job No: 2024 1286			Orig No	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Rev	ised Assignmen imber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Fliffs' Experience	seesment	Seall	4					Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	Face 1 F 9	sterval	Careto	3				
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate	·	Amour	nt
-1- Briefing charges			_					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -			1		110		0111	
4- Main interview-			3	1	110		3410	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Charges							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Supervision Charges	0							
Executive Name: Michol	lylarean	. .				_		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M	12273	3 27	12/2	,25 (Plane		
Totals							34101	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	unt:-			2
	202412	186						
B) Supervision Charges			Amount:-					
		G	rand T	otal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net Pay	nent	
Rupees in Words:	Dand F	own H	mlese	2d T	an/-			
			Sum					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	Quantity S Submi			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	ty Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 F2F Del	hi aust	110		_		110	_	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	hamma	d Uza	ir		Benefic	ciary Bank N	ame: AUBa	ak
(Signature & Date)	-	Appro	oved by	with da	te	Bil	Checked & Cleare	ed On:

	0:- 1	,		3/1	-	9	8738	62401	5	Na		11- 1100T1
				= 1			BILL					
To : MAR	r's Name RKET XCE dustrial Estat	L DATA	A MATR	IX PVT.	LTD	e de la companya de l	Fo	r Comme	rcial Us	e:	\$ P	
Ph.: +91-11 PAN No.: AA	-42343500		ii, Now Del	111-110020		au (\$4 kg in 193 11 L	D:	ll No: ate: eelancer	Code: 🆊	٩xD	ECF-2024	1-0634
		7	Towards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	ainst A	Assignme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:	3
	20241					0	rigina	l Assignm er and Da	ent	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title:	Elippi)	xkerie	ence Azi	essened	Ser	Wal F2	ı=					Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:		ECFI	-	- 22	ues la		}				
	Assignm											. 4
	ection Ty		gment			Q	uantity	Rat	e		Amoun	t
	iefing char											
	cruitment/		Listing				0	150	<u> </u>		1500/-	
	in intervie											
	in intervie											- As
(S	deration/T pecify)			ription/Oth	ers						- 4	1.8
	es/Char											
	on Charges ve Name:		$\overline{}$	<u> </u>								
	loyee ID		signati	Meson		07-2 (27 /2	10-0)	,		
Totals	loyee ID	. Date.	Signatt	ire: [4	XX	273 2	17/2	25 6	yinsa	<u> </u>	15001	
	r Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Code	ο Δ.	mount:-			1500/-	
,				202412	2.2	Task Cour	e Ai	nounc:-				,
B) Supervi	ision Charg	oc .	 	202412	00		-					
-, -	- Charg							mount:-				
Rupees in	Words:	0 -					_	(A+B) F	or Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees III	vvorus:	Vne_	<u>lha</u>	woma	<u></u>	Eine H	and	read (July	<u>l_</u>	1	
						Su	mma	ary	0			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ ubmitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20241 286	CCT	DECH	FZF		10		_	10		3	
My PAN A		ber is: 』 ount Nam	ie: 905	ハノとと	ムフ	744	d correct	Benef	iciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and core: Con FA	Bank
Beneficiar												the state of the s
Beneficiar E&OE	1	- 1	2		(<u></u>				Bill Re	eceived On:	
Beneficiar	9×4 =	alous	<i></i>	_	(Ran	zari				eceived On: necked & Cleared	l On:

P

This is to certify that conducting interview: Research Data by Noncotion:	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Hash Tales and collecting data Aarket Xcel as per Issue: Mobile No: 787	registered valid From: Estate, New Dell A 12 Loca / Project specific A Valid From: S62460 Address	vith us as a freelar een authorized to ssignment Letter. to ss: This Authority Co	nce supplier to collect Mark	for ket lo:	the freelancer
the specific requestor	the rectance supplie	or to radinate irring/i	lor doorg		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignme	ent letter		Įn	
House Address A-7 Car Sir/Madam, his has reference to the etail at the project briefive now offer you fees foelow and overleaf.	discussion we had with	h you regarding the a		to the captions	ed subject matter	
A) Fees for Assignment:		- 1				D . D
		Segment	- Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
A) Fees for Assignment:			- Center		•	
Data Collection	Гуре	Cet .	D Ehri		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
A) Fees for Assignment:	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly in bove stated briefing. Not thout any further reference to pursue any other bloyment in the Company on thereof.	and end on a get to you for the data of the secured server. Con-Compliance of age the rence/intimation to your comply shall be entertained.	The composition task in community to the device location streed schedule may revolve. This is not an erroboice or work for an d in future. The Composition to the composition task in community task in the composition task in community task in the composition task in the compo	plete quantity in hould be alway sult in non-accomployment but y other person bany reserves it	ent should be de and data be syncos in active and Greptance and may the merely an assign, and that no rests right to terminal	elivered in required on daily basis: PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
Data Collection The above stated assignment imbers/quantity through at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wiselancer, and you are from an annual temporary empithout showing any reason olemnly declare the info	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly in cove stated briefing. Not thout any further reference to pursue any other bloyment in the Compart thereof.	and end on a reto you for the data of the secured server. Ion-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your conny shall be entertained rein (both sides of the	The composite control of the device location streed schedule may revou. This is not an end in future. The Composite corresponds to the corresponding of the corresponding to the	plete quantity in hould be alway sult in non-accomployment but y other person bany reserves it	ent should be de and data be synches in active and Greptance and may the merely an assign, and that no reast right to terminate from beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of th					
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	arket Xcel as possue: Mobile No: 9	Tregister data. He/She hat project speci — Valid From:	ed with us as a as been authoring to to	zed to collect Marke Letter. Reference No Job Fieldwol ority Card is issued c	et o: rk	
	1.0				(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	1	Assign	nment letter	The second district		- W
Freelancer Name Ajak House Address 52 k Mahalla Dally	Chera Revol Gura Delhi	Job No. 29X Job Title Flight Fieldwork Locat	1286 L'Exheriana ion: Surthey F . Warke _ S Mi	Reference N 2 F Jul Date:	Code: /\ X <i>OEL</i> No:	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefing The now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had at	tended on.				
Data Collection T	уре	Segr	nent - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	уре	Segr	nent - Center			Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection T		ant D	lelli		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection T	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	pocation should be alway e may result in non-acc not an employment but k for any other persor the Company reserves in	ent should be de and data be syncers in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminate	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you aquest from you ate your assignment
he above stated assignment data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from the descommunicated at the abssignment delancer, and you are from the delancer and you are from the	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	k in complete quantity ocation should be alway e may result in non-account an employment but k for any other person he Company reserves in	ent should be de and data be syncers in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no rets right to terminate frmy beliefs and I	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you aquest from you ate your assignment
he above stated assignment ambers/quantity through at data collected in the description of the above stated at the above stated at the above statement in part/full with the selancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	k in complete quantity to cation should be alway e may result in non-account an employment but k for any other persor the Company reserves it and correct to the best o	ent should be de and data be synces in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminate frmy beliefs and I make of:	elivered in requed on daily basi PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment
he above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from an armanent/temporary empithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	k in complete quantity to cation should be alway e may result in non-account an employment but he for any other person the Company reserves it and correct to the best of the Signed in the preserves.	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no rets right to terminate from beliefs and I make of:	elivered in requed on daily basis PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through at data collected in the description of the description o	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	k in complete quantity is cation should be alwayse may result in non-account an employment but it for any other person the Company reserves it and correct to the best of Signed in the preserves. 1) Witness Name:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no rets right to terminate from beliefs and I make of:	elivered in requed on daily basis PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment and data collected in the description of the above stated assignment at data collected in the description of the above stated at the above statement in part/full with elelancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Community of the communi	and encover to you for the into the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatio ther vocation of yapany shall be enter	d on	k in complete quantity is cation should be alwayse may result in non-account an employment but it for any other person the Company reserves it and correct to the best of Signed in the preserves. 1) Witness Name: Contact number:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Greptance and mart merely an assign, and that no rets right to terminate from beliefs and I make of:	elivered in requied on daily basis PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you attend your assignment assignment to your attended to the power assignment to your

Mobile No:	52	Whora of	Deco	t Moha	lla	Dellu	fuea	Delhi:	-96				
-	•	-	1186	1		BIL				to a second			
Customer's To: MARK 17, Okhla Indus Ph.: +91-11-4 PAN No.: AAEC	KET XCEL strial Estate I 2343500	DATA	MATRI		D.		For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: MXDEL F 2023 -033						
		То	wards	my Charg	es/Fe	esagain	st As	signment/s	stated below	v:			
JOB NO: 20241286								ssignment and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date			
Job Title	liffaEx	Rozian	a Assa	sement Se	بالاللا			1			Payble		
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:	Delhi	FIF	Interir	LLY !	wale 3					¥**		
Fees for A			•			.				Amount			
Data Colle			nent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount			
	fing charge		stin s			-		100		1500/-			
	ruitment/C n interview		sung			10		150		1200/-	,		
	n interview										90.		
5- Mod		anslation,	/Transcri	iption/Othe	rs						- 4		
Other Fee	es/Charg	es											
Supervision) -									
Executive		6/1		Kruan			- la	1 - 6	3				
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: 9	Signatu	ire: K	x 22°	73 2	7/2/	2025 (avri	100. 1			
Totals							.			15001-			
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		ask Code	Am	nount:-					
				202412	86								
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es ———						nount:-					
		_						(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt			
Rupees in V	Words:	(me	Thou	sand	عس	Hunde	uad	Cally -					
						Sur	nma	ary					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ mitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice		
	20241	F2F	Delhi	Orest	1	D		_	10		Ę		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Ajo		ingh		d correct	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and cone: Conurce CNRBO Received On:	Bank 002824		